TOWN OF WEST RijTLAND, VT
Select Board Meeting
Monday, June 23rd, 2014

At the West Rutland Town Hall

AGENDA

6:00 Public Meeting

2014 VTrans Bicycle and Pedestrian Grant: West Rutl  and’s Park & Ride to
Rutland Town’s Park & Ride

1.

2.

8.

9.

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Minutes from the Previous Meetings

Public Concerns

Discussion Items
Safe Routes to School Scoping Study: Alternatives Presentation
Highway purchase
Mowing ordinance
Town Manager Report
i. Solar lights

apop

Action Items

a. Letter of support for the VTrans Bicycle and Pedestrian Grant
b. Review Sheriff’'s contract

c. Review open meeting law changes

Board member concerns

Approve Orders

Executive Session (if needed)

10. Adjournment




